
Seat First Name Last Name Email Address
Agricultural Representative & Co Rep IBCC Mike Allnutt gwenallnutt@gmail.com
Michigan River Water Conservancy District Jim Baller ballerranch@yahoo.com
Town of Walden  Rep Jim Dustin jdust1948@yahoo.com
Approved Agent for Walden Reservoir Company Mark Hackleman mjhackleman@hotmail.com
Water Rights Holder & Vice Chair Kari Boroff kboroff@gmail.com
Water Rights Holder Pat VanValkenberg pvan661@yahoo.com
Water Rights Holder Wade Allnutt wadeallnutt@gmail.com
Recreational Rep Randy Miller randy@npeng.com
Jackson County Rep Coby Corkle coby.corkle@gmail.com
Jackson County Water Conservancy District Carl Trick II CTrick33@aol.com
IBCC Rep,Environmental Representative Barbara Vasquez bv_99_munich@yahoo.com
Legislative Rep Bryce Russell brycerussell40@gmail.com
Municipal Water Provider Rep Vacant
Chair and Water Right Holder Ty Wattenberg tnwattenberg@gmail.com
Industrial Rep Rick Wyatt RickW96125@aol.com
Education and Outreach Coordinator Vacant
CSU Extension & Recorder Aleigh Aurin aleigh.aurin@colostate.edu
CWCB Board Member Curran Trick currantrick@gmail.com
CWCB Liason Jeff Rodriguez jeff.rodriguez@state.co.us
BLM (liaison) Paula Belcher paula_belcher@blm.gov
Colorado Parks and Wildlife (Liaison) Ben Krause benjamin.krause@state.co.us
CO State Forest Acting (liaison) Blair Rynearson Blair.Rynearson@colostate.edu
NRCS (liaison)
Water Commissioner (liaison) Ramon Torres ramon.torres@state.co.us
USFS Christopher Olds Christopher.olds@usda.gov
USFWS Arapaho National Wildlife Refuge Keely Lopez keely.lopez@fws.gov
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